
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 

3 

6 

20 

17 

13 

22 

25 

37 

29 

Name 

Ervins GRENCIS 

Johny FEUILLADE 

Jakub KUBICEK 

Radek JORDAK 

Martin HRUBY 

Wiely ALBERS 

Juris KULIKOVSKIS 

Teunis VAN VELD 

Hansueli EGLI 

Maris LICIS 

Nat/State 

LVA 
FRA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
NLD 
LVA 
NLD 
CHE 
LVA 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

3:41.916 

3:42.095 

3:42.491 

3:52.871 

3:57.323 

3:57.685 

3:59.592 

2.948 

3.332 

3.381 

Diff 

0.179 
0.575 

10.955 
15.407 
15.769 
17.676 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

36.125 

36.238 

35.298 

37.322 

36.801 

36.267 

37.431 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.179 

Avg. Speed 

91,494 

Best Lap Tm 

35.298 

Best Speed 

95,869 

Best Lap by 

6 - Jakub KUBICEK 
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Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Super Buggy 

2nd Semi-Final Super Buggy 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:24:09 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.03. 15:41 


